2025/11/19 7KIER
[7—<] €:1:9)
' L83 CkiEER] 1~2
> SUNNY FISH
I7AEYYEENOREE €LY 5~6
RARE—F 3 7~8
9~10
A

| |Set| Cycle | 3B | maxHR% | #EE | B | Distance | Time
0:10:00
W-up 25 x 8 1 040" 1 CHO WELFEH THAEDREEFY) 200 0:05:20
dril 25 x 6 1 045" 2 ~50 FR 2XK9D #FoAR—FFxvo /R—Fxvo/ /—K—FFv%5 150 0:04:30
dril 25 x 4 1 045" 2 ~50 FR HAFxvy 22h8—921TLR 1R DO2H/ & 100 0:03:00
dril 25 x 4 1 045" 2 ~50 FR 2N\ YRAPA—HwithE=/R—F 100 0:03:00
0:01:00
dril 25 x 4 1 045" 2 ~50 FR FyvFT7YvTRAL 100 0:03:00

swim
1) 25 X 1 2 040" 3 60~70 FR J#—L 50 0:01:20

DOWN

100

swim
1) 100 X 4 1 145" 3
2) 200 x 3 1 ’ 30" 3
3) 300 x 1 1 515" 3
cho 50 X 1 1 2°00” 1
drill 25 X 4 1 045" 2
swim 50 X 6 1 100" 3

FR
FR
FR

CHO

FR
FR

1) &YR—RT7vT

2) KYR—RT7vS

J4—L 10#HR 22~23

l

l

LAMEL

IFELGEE TN —
HARXVHOFIOD 12%v5H
J4—LA

drill=swim L AMEL

400
600
300

50

100
300

100

0:07:00
0:10:30
0:05:15

0:02:00

0:03:00
0:06:00

0:05:00

| Total |

| 2750 [ 1:14:35




2025/11/19 7KIER
[7—=] [afE])
' L83 CkiEER] 1~2
> SUNNY FISH
I7AEYYEENOREE €LY 5~6
RARE—F 3 7~8
9~10
B

| |Set| Cycle | 3B | maxHR% | #EE | B | Distance | Time
0:10:00
W-up 25 x 8 1 040" 1 CHO WELFEH THAEDREEFY) 200 0:05:20
dril 25 x 6 1 050" 2 ~50 FR 2XK9D #FoAR—FFxvo /R—Fxvy/ /—K—FFv%5 150 0:05:00
dril 25 x 4 1 050" 2 ~50 FR HAFxvy 22h8—921TLR 1R DO2H/ & 100 0:03:20
dril 25 x 4 1 050" 2 ~50 FR 2N\ YRAPA—HwithE=/R—F 100 0:03:20
0:01:00
dril 25 x 4 1 050" 2 ~50 FR FyvFT7YvTRAL 100 0:03:20

swim
1) 25 X 1 2 040" 3 60~70 FR J#—L 50 0:01:20

DOWN

100

swim
1) 100 X 4 1 1’55” 3
2) 200 x 2 1 350 3
3) 300 x 1 1 545" 3
cho 50 X 1 1 2°00” 1
drill 256 X 4 1 ’ 50" 2
swim 50 X 5 1 105" 3

FR
FR
FR

CHO

FR
FR

1) &YR—RT7vT

2) KYR—RT7vS

J4—L 10#HR 22~23

l

l

LAMEL

IFELGEE TN —
HARXVHOFIOD 12%v5H
J4—LA

drill=swim L AMEL

400
400
300

50

100
250

100

0:07:40
0:07:40
0:05:45

0:02:00

0:03:20
0:05:25

0:05:00

| Total |

| 2500 [ 1:14:10




2025/11/19 7KIER
[7—=] [afE])
' L83 CkiEER] 1~2
> SUNNY FISH
I7AEYYEENOREE €LY 5~6
RARE—F 3 7~8
9~10
C

| |Set| Cycle | 3B | maxHR% | #EE | B | Distance | Time
0:10:00
W-up 25 x 8 1 040" 1 CHO WELFEH THAEDREEFY) 200 0:05:20
dril 25 x 6 1 055" 2 ~50 FR 2&XK9D #FoAR—FFxvo/R—Fxvy/ /—K—FFv%5 150 0:05:30
dril 25 x 4 1 055" 2 ~50 FR HAFxvy 22h8—921TLR 1R DO2H/ & 100 0:03:40
dril 25 x 4 1 055" 2 ~50 FR 2N\ YRAPA—HwithE=/R—F 100 0:03:40
0:01:00
dril 25 x 4 1 055" 2 ~50 FR FyvFT7YvTRAL 100 0:03:40

swim
1) 25 X 1 2 040" 3 60~70 FR J#—L 50 0:01:20

DOWN

100

swim
1) 100 x 3 1 05" 3
2) 200 x 2 1 410" 3
3) 300 x 1 1 615" 3
cho 50 X 1 1 2°00” 1
drill 256 X 4 1 ’ 55” 2
swim 50 X 4 1 110" 3

FR
FR
FR

CHO

FR
FR

1) &YR—RT7vT

2) KYR—RT7vS

J4—L 10#HR 22~23

l

l

LAMEL

IFELGEE TN —
HARXVHOFIOD 12%v5H
J4—LA

drill=swim L AMEL

300
400
300

50

100
200

100

0:06:15
0:08:20
0:06:15

0:02:00

0:03:40
0:04:40

0:05:00

| Total |

| 2350 [ 1:15:00




2025/11/19 7KIER
[7—=] [afE])
' L83 CkiEER] 1~2
> SUNNY FISH
I7AEYYEENOREE €LY 5~6
RARE—F 3 7~8
9~10
D

| |Set| Cycle | 3B | maxHR% | #EE | B | Distance | Time
0:10:00
W-up 25 x 6 1 050" 1 CHO WELFEH THAEDREEFY) 150  0:05:00
dril 25 x 6 1 055" 2 ~50 FR 2&XK9D #FoAR—FFxvo/R—Fxvy/ /—K—FFv%5 150 0:05:30
dril 25 x 4 1 055" 2 ~50 FR HAFxvy 22h8—921TLR 1R DO2H/ & 100 0:03:40
dril 25 x 4 1 055" 2 ~50 FR 2N\ YRAPA—HwithE=/R—F 100 0:03:40
0:01:00
dril 25 x 4 1 055" 2 ~50 FR FyvFT7YvTRAL 100 0:03:40

swim
1) 25 X 1 2 040" 3 60~70 FR J#—L 50 0:01:20

DOWN

100

swim

1) 100 x 2 1 220" 3
2) 200 X 2 1 440" 3
3) 300 x 1 1 700 3
cho 50 X 1 1 2°00” 1
drill 256 X 4 1 ’ 55” 2
swim 50 X 3 1 115" 3

FR
FR
FR

CHO

FR
FR

1) &YR—RT7vT

2) KYR—RT7vS

J4—L 10#HR 22~23

l

l

LAMEL

IFELGEE TN —
HARXVHOFIOD 12%v5H
J4—LA

drill=swim L AMEL

200
400
300

50

100
150

100

0:04:40
0:09:20
0:07:00

0:02:00

0:03:40
0:03:45

0:05:00

| Total |

| 2150 [ 1:13:55




2025/11/19 7KIER
[7—=] [afE])
' L83 CkiEER] 1~2
> SUNNY FISH
I7AEYYEENOREE €LY 5~6
RARE—F 3 7~8
9~10
E

| |Set| Cycle | 3B | maxHR% | #EE | B | Distance | Time
0:10:00
W-up 25 x 6 1 050" 1 CHO WELFEH THAEDREEFY) 150  0:05:00
dril 25 x 6 1 100" 2 ~50 FR 2&XK9D #FoAR—FFxvo/R—FXxvy/ /—K—FFv%5 150 0:06:00
dril 25 x 4 1 100" 2 ~50 FR HAFxvy 22h8—921TLR 1R DO2H/ & 100 0:04:00
dril 25 x 4 1 100" 2 ~50 FR 2N\ YRAPA—HwithE=/R—F 100 0:04:00
0:01:00
dril 25 x 4 1 100" 2 ~50 FR FyvFT7YvTRAL 100 0:04:00

swim
1) 25 x 1 2 050" 3 60~70 FR 2J#—.L 50 0:01:40

DOWN

100

swim
1) 100 x 2 1 2'35” 3
2) 200 x 1 1 510" 3
3) 300 x 1 1 745" 3
cho 50 X 1 1 2°00” 1
dril 25 X 4 1 100" 2
swim 50 X 3 1 120" 3

FR
FR
FR

CHO

FR
FR

1) &YR—RT7vT

2) KYR—RT7vS

J4—L 10#HR 22~23

l

l

LAMEL

IFELGEE TN —
HARXVHOFIOD 12%v5H
J4—LA

drill=swim L AMEL

200

200

300
50

100
150

100

0:05:10
0:05:10
0:07:45

0:02:00

0:04:00
0:04:00

0:05:00

| Total |

| 1950 [ 1:14:05




2025/11/19 7KIER

[7—<] (3]
r#3KY [kikEE] 1~2
> SUNNY FISH
I7AEY RENDEE [EHHRE] 5~6
RARE—F 3 7~8
9~10
F
| |Set| Cycle | 58 | maxHR% | T@H | B | Distance | Time
0:10:00
W-up 25 x 4 1 1°00" 1 CHO ¥ELIEE THADKEEFIY) 100  0:04:00

drilll 25 x 6 1 120" 2 ~50 FR 2&9D2 FoR—FFxvoy/R—FFvo//—KR—Fxv- 150 0:08:00

dril 25 x 4 1 120" 2 ~50 FR HAFxvy 22h8—921TLR 1R DO2H/ & 100 0:05:20
dril 25 x 4 1 120" 2 ~50 FR 2N\ YRAPA—HwithE=/R—F 100 0:05:20
0:00:00
dril 25 x 4 1 120" 2 ~50 FR FyvFT7YvTRAL 100 0:05:20
swim 25 X 4 1 100" 3 60~70 FR 74—/, TELKXKET 100  0:04:00
swim
1) 100 x 1 1 330" 3 60~70 FR 24—/ 10#HR 22~23 100 0:03:30
2) 150 x 1 1 515" 3 60~70 FR | 150 0:05:15
3) 200 x 1 1 700 3 60~70 FR | 200 0:07:00
LAMEL
cho 50 x 1 1 2°30" 1 ~50 CHO W=ifEBTYh/\Y— 50 0:02:30
drill 25 x 2 1 120" 2 ~50 FR HAFXYIOFzIP 12395 50 0:02:40
swim 50 X 2 1 150" 3 60~70 FR 2J#—AL 100 0:03:40

drill=>swim L AMEL

DOWN 100 X 1 1 1 100  0:05:00
[ Total | | | | | 1500 [ 1:13:35




